Technical changes reserved
Technische Änderungen vorbehalten Q4/2023 - V 3.3
1
Constant current - DALI-2 DT6 dimmable
Konstantstrom - DALI-2 DT6 dimmbar
LED Driver
LED Treiber

w
er
fa
ct
or
¹,
³
Le
is
tu
ng
sf
ak
to
r
LNDC6W120LRP 120 mA 1.8−3.6 W ± 8 % 15−30 Vdc 40 Vdc 4.7 W 22.6 mA 0.6−0.8C
LNDC6W150LRP 150 mA 2.3−4.5 W ± 8 % 15−30 Vdc 40 Vdc 5.8 W 28.2 mA 0.65−0.85C
LNDC6W200LRP 200 mA 3−6 W ± 8 % 15−30 Vdc 40 Vdc 7.8 W 37.6 mA 0.75−0.85C
LNDC6W250LRP 250 mA 3.3−4.7 W ± 8 % 13−19 Vdc 30 Vdc 6.1 W 29.5 mA 0.65−0.85C
LNDC6W350LRP 350 mA 4.6−6.6 W ± 5 % 13−19 Vdc 30 Vdc 6.8 W 41.4 mA 0.55−0.91C
All data for / Alle Angaben für Umains = 230Vac, 50 Hz, full load / Volllast, without Dimmer / ohne Dimmer
1 See diagrams below / Siehe Diagramme unten
2 < 120 Hz
3 Power factor/Leistungsfaktor: Umainsmax/Pratedmin − Umainsmin/Pratedmax

Reinforced
Verstärkt −
Ordering information
Bestellinformationen
Article no.
Artikelnr.
Type
Typ
Packing unit carton
Verpackungseinheit
Karton
Gross weigh carton
Bruttogewicht
Karton
Net weight carton
Nettogewicht
Karton
Dimension carton
L x W x H
Abmessungen Karton
B x T x H
11002000153 LNDC6W120LRP
96 pcs / Stk. 9.1 kg 8.2 kg 395 x 350 x 215 mm
11002000154 LNDC6W150LRP
11002000156 LNDC6W200LRP
11002000158 LNDC6W250LRP
11002000161 LNDC6W350LRP
Technical changes reserved
Technische Änderungen vorbehalten Q4/2023 - V 3.3